Tolerance
(mm)
Tubes Finish Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Pipe Centres
(mm)
Watts BTU’s
±2 17 Chrome 800 400 350 239 815
±2 17 Chrome 800 450 400 265 904
±2 17 Chrome 800 500 450 291 993
±2 17 Chrome 800 600 550 343 1170
±2 17 Chrome 800 750 700 420 1433
Product Code EAN
800 x 400 Chrome Straight PP800X400CS
800 x 450 Chrome Straight PP800X450CS
800 x 500 Chrome Straight PP800X500CS
800 x 600 Chrome Straight PP800X600CS
800 x 750 Chrome Straight PP800X750CS